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Texas Survey

A Survey of Texas Voters
July 30, 2025

1. Do you consider yourself a Democrat, a Republican, or something else?

Total
Democrat 33%
Republican 37%
Something else 30%

2. How would you describe the response from the State of Texas to the 4th of July floods?

Total
Very good 24%
Good 37%
Bad 22%
Very bad 17%

3. Do you believe now is the time for politicians to focus on redrawing Texas’ congressional

district boundaries?
Total
Yes 45%
No 55%

4. Do you believe it is fair for politicians to redraw political boundaries to allow them to pick
who they want to represent?

Total
Yes 31%
No 69%

519 interviews among voters in Texas were conducted July 29— July 30, 2025 via an online survey. The
results were weighted to ensure proportional response. Margin of error for these results is +/-4.4 percent.
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5. Which of the following issues do you believe should be the highest priority for Texas

legislators?

Supporting flood recovery efforts

Redrawing the boundaries for our
Congressional districts

6. For statistical purposes only, what is your race?

African-American
White

Hispanic

Asian

Native American
Other/prefer not to say

7. Are you a woman, a man, or prefer not to say.

Woman
Man
Other or prefer not to say

8. What is your highest level of schooling?

High school or less

Some college

Graduated from college
Attended graduate school

Total
85%

15%

Total
9%
52%
31%
5%
2%
1%

Total
53%
46%

1%

Total
14%
28%
37%
21%

9. Finally, please enter the YEAR in which you were born as a four-digit number.

18-40
41-60
61-74
75 or older

Total
41%
32%
18%

9%



